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MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE

2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs

SRF/T3 Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles
T3 Qual 4 9/22/2016 08:00
Qualifying started at 8:00:14
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section 3 Speed Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section3 Speed
9 8:16:00.087 1:39.722 42174 26.830 30.718 120.319
(95) Charles Hurley
1 8:02:26.645 1:50.498 29.563 32.890 120.674 (10) C. Jason Vein
2 8:04:09.789 1:43.144 43.130 28.745 31.269 125.487 1 8:02:37.358 1:50.497 31.012 32.933 116.882
3 8:05:48.849 1:39.060 41.970 26.630 30.460 123.405 2 8:04:19.331 1:41.973 42.802 27.851 31.320 123.033
4 8:07:27.208 1:38.359 41.535 26.520 30.304 123.778 3 8:06:00.734 1:41.403 42.699 27.626 31.078 123.219
5 8:09:05.753 1:38.545 41.583 26.358 30.604 124.342 4 8:07:42.089 1:41.355 42.403 27.576 31.376 123.591
6 8:10:43.626 1:37.873 41.416 26.268 30.189 124.532 5 8:09:22.180 1:40.091 42.166 27.046 30.879 123.591
7 8:12:20.776 1:37.150 41.164 26.119 29.867 124.532 6 8:11:01.867 1:39.687 42.076 27.003 30.608 124.154
8 8:13:57.808 1:37.032 41.227 25.955 29.850 124.721 7 8:12:41.566 1:39.699 42.249 27.018 30.432 123.591
9 8:15:34.871 1:37.063 40.854 26.096 30.113 125.679 8 8:14:21.169 1:39.603 42,122 26.805 30.676 123.219
(00) Derek Kulach (36) John Baker
1 8:02:35.329 1:54.070 30.801 35.709 113.477 1 8:02:39.829 1:51.031 30.825 33.099 106.118
2 8:04:29.502 1:54.173 51.668 28.345 34.160 113.477 2 8:04:24.379 1:44.550 44.653 28.509 31.388 125.294
3 8:06:18.963 1:49.461 51.174 27.630 30.657 109.381 3 8:06:06.332 1:41.953 42.130 27.815 32.008 127.441
4 8:08:10.868 1:51.905 54.064 27.095 30.746 108.224 4 8:07:48.465 1:42.133 42.494 27.678 31.961 127.640
5 8:09:48.973 1:38.105 41.361 26.570 30.174 125.108 5 8:09:30.773 1:42.308 42.183 28.112 32.013 127.243
6 8:11:26.544 1:37.571 40.982 26.511 30.078 124.912 6 8:11:12.243 1:41.470 42.471 27.316 31.683 127.640
7 8:13:04.620 1:38.076 41.165 26.771 30.140 124.912 7 8:12:53.660 1:41.417 42.043 27.921 31.453 128.441
8 8:14:42.084 1:37.464 41.074 26.352 30.038 125.679 8 8:14:35.001 1:41.341 42.316 27.797 31.228 128.039
9 8:16:28.266 1:46.182 48.576 26.816 30.790 107.372 9 8:16:15.570 1:40.569 42.029 27.264 31.276 128.240
(8) Robert Schader (7) David Muramoto
1 8:02:25.714 1:43.480 28.400 32.679 124.532 1 8:02:40.887 1:50.247 31.402 33.094 107.654
2 8:04:06.464 1:40.750 42.457 27.296 30.997 123.778 2 8:04:27.294 1:46.407 44.108 29.593 32.706 122.849
3 8:05:45.526 1:39.062 41.707 26.985 30.370 124.342 3 8:06:11.734 1:44.440 43.197 28.951 32.292 122.849
4 8:07:24.401 1:38.875 41.645 26.772 30.458 124.342 4 8:07:55.438 1:43.704 43.387 28.410 31.907 122.849
5 8:09:02.791 1:38.390 41.405 26.675 30.310 124.342 5 8:09:38.997 1:43.559 42.993 28.503 32.063 121.933
6 8:10:40.957 1:38.166 41.164 26.839 30.163 124.342 6 8:11:22.745 1:43.748 43.358 28.401 31.989 122.298
7 8:12:18.787 1:37.830 41.251 26.467 30.112 124.154 7 8:13:09.225 1:46.480 45.244 28.831 32.405 107.091
8 8:13:56.558 1:37.771 41.232 26.595 29.944 124.154 8 8:14:52.614 1:43.389 42,728 28.525 32.136 122.849
9 8:15:34.477 1:37.919 41.236 26.518 30.165 124.342 9 8:16:36.097 1:43.483 43.013 28.628 31.842 121.752
(07) Chad Gilsinger
1 8:02:27.291 1:44.181 28.960 31.380 121.752
2 8:04:07.520 1:40.229 42.596 27.317 30.316 126.456
3 8:05:45.903 1:38.383 41.522 26.773 30.088 125.103
4 8:07:26.855 1:40.952 41.430 26.756 32.766 125.679

(0) Scotty B White

1 8:02:28.705 1:44.409 28.674 31.845 122.298
2 8:04:11.347 1:42.642 42.506 28.867 31.269 124.154
3 8:05:52.046 1:40.699 42.348 27.483 30.868 123.405
4 8:07:31.908 1:39.862 42.052 27.069 30.741 123.778
5 8:09:11.439 1:39.531 41.936 27.091 30.504 123.405
6 8:10:50.221 1:38.782 41.700 26.718 30.364 123.033
7 8:12:29.072 1:38.851 41.715 26.809 30.327 123.033
8 8:14:08.383 1:39.311 41.911 26.852 30.548 123.219
9 8:15:47.324 1:38.941 41.858 26.681 30.402 123.033
(54) Lansing Stout
1 8:02:26.397 1:46.677 29.749 34.089 123.591
p2 8:05:13.726 2:47.329 42.950 28.863 127.441
3 8:06:51.535 1:37.809 27.686 30.800 125.873
4 8:08:32.449 1:40.914 27.900 31.573 126.456
5 8:10:11.767 1:39.318 41.811 27.249 30.258 126.456
6 8:11:51.548 1:39.781 41.529 27.284 30.968 126.848
(01) Tom Wickersham
1 8:02:35.463 1:49.971 30.050 33.051 116.882
2 8:04:18.739 1:43.276 43.888 27.961 31.427 120.319
3 8:06:00.128 1:41.389 42.909 27.582 30.898 120.674
4 8:07:40.606 1:40.478 42.605 27.184 30.689 120.674
5 8:09:20.951 1:40.345 42.678 26.900 30.767 121.031
6 8:11:01.070 1:40.119 42.563 26.906 30.650 121.031
7 8:12:40.784 1:39.714 42.336 26.904 30.474 120.853
8 8:14:20.365 1:39.581 42.280 26.743 30.558 121.031
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